Staternent Of Insurable Values

Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

Bldg ID

Building Name,
Construction Type
And Address

Date
of

Inspection

Scope

of

Service*

Year
Bulit

Entry Manual Auto

Alarm

Fire Fire
Alarm  Alarm

Sprink-
ler

Avg.
Story
:m..._.

Firs

Total
Sq. Ft.

Bullding
CRN

Contents Land
" CRN Improv.
CRN

Member:

0330 CLAY COUNTY

Site:

122

37

48

49

50

* The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A} full scope appraisal, (C) client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, (T) trend analysis, {(BV) building value client supplied, (CV) content value client supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.

RADIO TOWER

3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),
511 LAMAR

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.360'
Longitude: W 98° 12.014'

COURTHOUSE

2 - JOISTED MASONRY (100 %),
100 N. BRIDGE

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.576'
Longitude: W 98° 11.440'

SHOP

3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),
108 E. NORTH AVENUE

BYERS, TX 76357

Latitude: N 34° 04,116
L.ongitude: W 88° 11.052'

SHOP

3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),
886 TUCKER ROAD

WICHITA FALLS, TX 76305

Latitude: N 33° 57.467'
Longitude: W 98° 19.385'

PCT #3 BARN

3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),
12201 STATE HWY 148
HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 37.399'
Longitude: W 98° 11.580¢"

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

()

CcT

CT

CT

cT

1970

1884

2004

1985

1976

13,102

6,780

2,301

2,016

87,000

2,996,000

182,000

83,000

72,000

478,000 4,741

0 38,477

0 24,144

0 37,816

This Report may contain information or values which have been alered since the coriginal scope ot service. This should not be considered an opinion of value by
American Appraisal and, therefore, it should not be relied upon by the user of this report.
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Statement Of Insurable Values

Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

Bldg ID

Building Name, Date Scope Year Entry Manual Auto
Construction Type of of Built  Alarm Fire Fire
And Address Inspection  Service* Afarm  Alarm

Sprink-
fer

Avg. Fira
Story
Hght

Building
CRN

Contents Land
CRN  Improv.
CRN

Member:

0390 CLAY COUNTY

Site:

51

52

53

54

55

* The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A) full scope appraisal. (G} client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, (T) trend analysis, (EV} building value client supplied, {CV) content valus ciient supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.

PCT. #4 BARN 1/1/2010 CT 1976 N N N
3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),

762 KING STREET

BELLEVUE, TX 76228

Latitude: N 33° 37.570
Longitude: W 98° 01.115'

JAIL 11/2010 CcT 1990 N N N
4 - MASONRY NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),

215 W. GILBERT

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.558'
Longitude: W 98° 11,495

AG BUILDING 1/1/2010 cT 1998 N N N
1 - FRAME {100 %),

210 W. IKARD

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.597"
Longitude: W 98° 11.490'

MUSEUM 1/1/2010 CcT 1890 N N N
2 - JOISTED MASONRY (100 %),

116 N. GRAHAM

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.592'
Longitude: W 98° 11.444'

HOSPITAL 1/1/2010 CcT 1949 N N N
6 - FIRE RESISTIVE (100 %),

310 W. SOUTH STREET

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.503'
Longitude: W 98° 11,540

2,880

13,347

4,200

6,692

44,404

82,000

2,107,000

364,000

761,000

8,030,000

0 35,39

153,000 62,622

54,000 0

76,000 0

3,207,000 106,722

This Report may contain information or values which have been altered since the original scope of service. This should not be considered an opinion of value by

American Appraisal and, therefore, it should not be relied upon by the user of this report.
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Statement Of Insurable Values

Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

Appraigal

Bidg ID

Building Name,
Construction Type
And Addresa

Date
of

Inspection

Scope

of

Service*

Yeoar
Buiit

Entry Manual Auto Sprink- Avg. Firs Total
Alarm Fire Fire ler Story Sq. .
Alarm  Alarm Hght

Building
CRN

Contents Land
CRN Improv.
CRN

Member:

0390 CLAY COUNTY

Site:

56

59

60

61

74

ANNEX

4 - MASONRY NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),

214 N. MAIN STREET
HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 49.007"
Longitude; W 98° 11.466'

STORAGE/GARAGE

3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),
116 E. WICHITA

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 49.033'
Longitude: W 98° 11,399

STORAGE/RECORDS CONTAINER
3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %},
116 E. WICHITA

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 49.033'
Longitude: W 98° 11.397'

CLINIC

4 - MASONRY NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),

412 W. SOUTH STREET
HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.505'
Longitude: W 98° 11.569'

STORAGE

1 - FRAME (100 %),
12201 STATE HWY 148
HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 37.399'
Longitude; W 98° 11.578'

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1172010

1/1/2010

cT

CcT

CT

CT

CcT

1965

2008

2008

1953

1976

* The Scope of Service is indicated as foliows: {A) full scope appraisal, (C) client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, {T) tren

N N N N Q 1 14,339

N N N N 0 1 440

N N N N 0 1 320

N N N N 0 1 3,900

N N N N 0 1 360

d analysis, (BY) building value client supplied. {CV} content value client supplied. See accompanying summary apgraisal report.

2,417,000

14,000

7,000

408,000

7,000

772,000 Q

11,000 a

17,000 0

This Report may contain information or values which have been altered since the ortiginal scope of

American Appraisal and, therefore, it should not be relied upon by the user of this report.

service. This should not be considered an opinion ot vaiue by
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Statement Of Insurable Values

Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

Bldg ID

Building Name,
Construction Type
And Address

Date
of

Inspection Service*

Scope

of

Year
Built

Entry

Alarm

Manual Auto
Fire Fire
Alarm  Alarm

Sprink-
ler

Avg.
Story
Hght

Firs

Total
8q. Ft.

Building
CRN

Contents Land
CRN Improv.
CRN

Member:

0390 CLAY COUNTY

Site:

75

79

80

83

84

. N . " i i i isal rt.
' The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A) full scape appraisal, (C) client suppliec data, (D) desk top analysls, (T} trend analysis, (BV) building value client supplied, (CV) content value client supplied, See accompanying summary appraisal repol

STORAGE

3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),
210 W, IKARD

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 49.004'
Longitude: W 98° 11.482'

STORAGE

310 W. SOUTH STREET
HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude:
Longitude:

AMBULANCE BAY

310W. SOUTH STREET
HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude:
Longitude:

STORAGE

3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE {100 %),
511 LAMAR

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude: N 33° 48.360'
Longitude: W 98° 12.012'

STORAGE

886 TUCKER ROAD
WICHITA FALLS, TX 76305

Latitude:
Longitude:

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

CcT

CcT

CcT

CT

cT

1990

2010

1970

680

729

1,200

120

960

17,000

2,000

27,000 3,859

This Report may contain information or values which have been altered since the original scope of service. This should not be considered an opinion of value by
American Appraisal and, therefore, it should not be relied upon by the user of this report.
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Statement Of Insurable Values

Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

Bidg ID

Buliding Name, Date Scope Year Entry Manual Auto Sprink- Avg. Firs
Construction Type of of Built Alarm Fire Fire ler Story
And Address inspection  Service* Alarm  Alarm Hght

Total
Sq. FL.

Buillding
CRN

Contents Land
CRN  Improv.
CRN

Member:

0390 CLAY COUNTY

Site:

85

95

Total Site

COVERED PARKING 1/1/2010 CT 1985 N N N N 0 1

886 TUCKER ROAD
WICHITA FALLS, TX 76305

Latitude:
Longitude:

EDWARD PUBLIC LIBRARY 1172010 CcT 1953 N N N N 0 1
2 - JOISTED MASONRY {100 %),

210 W. GILBERT

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude:
Longitude:

GRAHAM ST. STORAGE 1/1/2010 CcT 1970 N N N N 0 1
3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %),

112 N. GRAHAM

HENRIETTA, TX 76365

Latitude:
Longitude:

Total Member 0390 CLAY COUNTY

Grand Total:

" The Scope of Service is indicated as folows: (A} full scope appraisal, (C) chent supplied data. (D} desk top anatysis, (T) trend analysis, (BV) buikiing value client supplied, {CV) content value client supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.

1,260

5,312

3,290

655,000

26,000

554,000 Q

128,642

18,317,600

5,349,000 313,772

128,642

18,317,000

5,349,000 313,772

128,642

18,317,000

5,349,000 33,772

This Report may contain information or values which have been altered since the coriginal scope of service. This should not be considered an opinion of value by

American Appraisal and, therefore, it should not be relied upon by the user of this report.
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