

Bidg ID	Building Name, Construction Type And Address	Date of Inspection	Scope of Service*	Year Built	Entry Alarm	Manual Fire Alarm	Auto Fire Alarm	Sprink- ler	Avg. Story Hght	Fire	Total Sq. Ft.	Building CRN	Contents	Land Improv. CRN
Member:	0390 CLAY COUNTY			į										
Site:		:												
122	RADIO TOWER 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 511 LAMAR HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	СТ	1970	z	z	z	z	0	0	0	87,000	0	0
	Latitude: N 33° 48.360' Longitude: W 98° 12.014'													
37	COURTHOUSE 2 - JOISTED MASONRY (100 %), 100 N. BRIDGE HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	업	1884	z	z	z	z	0	ω	13,102	2,996,000	478,000	4,741
	Latitude: N 33° 48.576' Longitude: W 98° 11.440'													
48	SHOP 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 108 E. NORTH AVENUE BYERS, TX 76357	1/1/2010	CT	2004	z	z	z	z	0	-	6,790	182,000	0	38,477
	Latitude: N 34° 04.116' Longitude: W 98° 11.052'													
49	SHOP 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 886 TUCKER ROAD WICHITA FALLS, TX 76305	1/1/2010	СТ	1985	z	z	z	z	0	_	2,301	83,000	0	24,144
	Latitude: N 33° 57.467' Longitude: W 98° 19.385'													
50	PCT #3 BARN 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 12201 STATE HWY 148 HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	CT	1976	z	Z	z	z	0	_	2,016	72,000	0	37,816
	Latitude: N 33° 37.399' Longitude: W 98° 11.580'													

The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A) full scope appraisal, (C) client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, (T) trend analysis, (BV) building value client supplied, (CV) content value client supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.



AG BUILDING 1 - FRAME (100 %), 210 W. IKARD HENRIETTA, TX 76365 Latitude: N 33° 48.597' Longitude: W 98° 11.490' 54 MUSEUM 2 - JOISTED MASONRY 116 N. GRAHAM HENRIETTA, TX 76365		Latitude: N 33° 48.558' Longitude: W 98° 11.495'	Latitude: N 33° 37.570' Longitude: W 98° 01.115' 52 JAIL 4 - MASONRY NON-CON 215 W. GILBERT HENRIETTA, TX 76365	PCT. #4 BARN 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBL 762 KING STREET BELLEVUE, TX 76228	Site:	Member: 0390 CLAY	Bidg ID Building Name, Construction Type And Address
	Latitude: N 33° 48.597' Longitude: W 98° 11.490' MUSEUM 2 - JOISTED MASONRY (100 %), 116 N. GRAHAM HENRIFTTA TY 76365	48.558' 9° 11.495' 1°%), K 76365	Latitude: N 33° 37.570' Longitude: W 98° 01.115' JAIL 4 - MASONRY NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 215 W. GILBERT HENRIETTA, TX 76365	PCT. #4 BARN 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 762 KING STREET BELLEVUE, TX 76228		CLAY COUNTY	ype
1/1/2010	1/1/2010	1/1/2010	1/1/2010	1/1/2010	į		Date of Inspection
CT	СТ	СТ	СТ	CT			Scope of Service*
1949	1890	1998	1990	1976			Year Built
z	Z	z	z	z	8		Entry I Alarm
z	Z	z	z	z			Manual Fire Alarm
z	Z	z	z	z			Auto Fire Alarm
Z	z	z	z	z			Sprink- ler
0	0	0	٥	0			Avg. Story Hght
N	ω	-	_	<u> </u>			Fir8
44,404	6,692	4,200	13,347	2,880			Total Sq. Ft.
8,030,000	761,000	364,000	2,107.000	82,000			Building CRN
3,207,000	76,000	54,000	153,000	o			Contents CRN
106,722	0	0	62,622	35,391			Land Improv. CRN

^{*} The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A) full scope appraisal. (C) client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, (T) trend analysis, (BV) building value client supplied. (CV) content value client supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.



Member: Site: 56 60 74	Building Name, Construction Type And Address	Date of inspection	Scope of Service*	Year Built	Entry Alarm	Manual Fire Alarm	Auto Fire Alarm	Sprink- ler	Avg. Story Hght	Firs	Total Sq. Ft.	Building	Contents	Land Improv. CRN
Site: 56	0390 CLAY COUNTY													
56 59 60														
59 60	ANNEX 4 - MASONRY NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 214 N. MAIN STREET HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	업	1965	z	z	z	z	o	-	14,339	2,417,000	772,000	
59 60 61	Latitude: N 33° 49.007' Longitude: W 98° 11.466'										;		200	
61	STORAGE/GARAGE 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 116 E. WICHITA HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	CT	2008	z	z	z	z	0	_	440	14,000	1,000	
61	Latitude: N 33° 49.033' Longitude: W 98° 11.399'										}	1	5	
61	STORAGE/RECORDS CONTAINER 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 116 E. WICHITA HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	CI	2008	z	z	z	z	0	-	320	,,000	ć	
61	Latitude: N 33° 49.033' Longitude: W 98° 11.397'												17 000	
74	CLINIC 4 - MASONRY NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 412 W. SOUTH STREET HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	억	1953	z	z	z	z	0	-	<u>ن</u> 20 20	400,000	.,,,,,,,	
74	Latitude: N 33° 48.505' Longitude: W 98° 11.569'										3	1	>	
	STORAGE 1 - FRAME (100 %), 12201 STATE HWY 148 HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	CT	1976	z	z	z	z	0	_	ప్రద	, 68	c	
	Latitude: N 33° 37.399' Longitude: W 98° 11.576'													

'The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A) full scope appraisal. (C) client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, (T) trend analysis, (BV) building value client supplied. (CV) content value client supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.



Bldg ID	Building Name, Construction Type And Address	Date of inspection	Scope of Service*	Year Built	Entry Alarm	Manual Fire Alarm	Auto Fire Alarm	Sprink- fer	Avg. Story Hght	Fire	Total Sq. Ft.	Building CRN	Contents CRN	Land Improv. CRN
Member:	0390 CLAY COUNTY													
Site:			i											
75	STORAGE 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 210 W. IKARD HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	CT	1995	z	z	z	z	0	_	680	17,000	o	0
	Latitude: N 33° 49,004′ Longitude: W 98° 11.492′													
79	STORAGE	1/1/2010	CT	1990	z	z	z	z	0		729	0	0	0
	310 W. SOUTH STREET HENRIETTA, TX 76365													
	Latitude: Longitude:													
80	AMBULANCE BAY	1/1/2010	CT	2010	z	z	z	z	0	-	1,200	0	0	0
	310 W. SOUTH STREET HENRIETTA, TX 76365													
	Latitude: Longitude:													
83	STORAGE 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 511 LAMAR HENRIETTA, TX 76365	1/1/2010	СТ	1970	z	z	z	z	0	_	120	2,000	27,000	3,859
	Latitude: N 33° 48.360' Longitude: W 98° 12.012'													
84	STORAGE	1/1/2010	СТ	1960	z	z	z	z	0	-	960	0	0	0
	886 TUCKER ROAD WICHITA FALLS, TX 76305													
	Latitude: Longitude:													

This Report may contain information or values which have been aftered since the original scope of service. This should not be considered an opinion of value by American Appraisal and, therefore, it should not be relied upon by the user of this report. The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A) full scope appraisal, (C) client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, (T) trend analysis, (BV) building value client supplied, (CV) content value client supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.



Grand Total:	Total Me	Total Site		95		2			85	Site:	Member:	Bidg ID
otal:	Total Member 0390 CLAY COUNTY	•	Latitude: Longitude:	GRAHAM ST. STORAGE 3 - NON-COMBUSTIBLE (100 %), 112 N. GRAHAM HENRIETTA, TX 76365	Latitude: Longitude:	EDWARD PUBLIC LIBRARY 2 - JOISTED MASONRY (100 %), 210 W. GILBERT HENRIETTA, TX 76365	Latitude: Longitude:	886 TUCKER ROAD WICHITA FALLS, TX 76305	COVERED PARKING		: 0390 CLAY COUNTY	Building Name, Construction Type And Address
				1/1/2010		1/1/2010			1/1/2010		ļ	Date of inspection
				업		CT			CT			Scope of Service*
				1970		1953			1985			Year Built
				z		z			z			Entry Alarm
				z		z			z			Manual Fire Alarm
				z		z			z		•	Auto Fire Alarm
				z		z			z			Sprink- ler
				0		0			0			Avg. Story Hght
	ı			-4		_						Fire
128,642	128,642	128,642		3,290		5,312			1,260			Total Sq. Ft
18,317,000	18,317,000	18,317,000		26,000		655,000			0			Building CRN
5,349,000	5,349,000	5,349,000		0		554,000			0			Contents
313,772	313,772	313,772		0		0			0			Land improv. CRN

The Scope of Service is indicated as follows: (A) full scope appraisal, (C) client supplied data, (D) desk top analysis, (T) trend analysis, (BV) building value client supplied, (CV) content value client supplied. See accompanying summary appraisal report.